
Significantly Regulated Organizations Added - June 2024

DUNS 

NUMBER
BUSINESS NAME

COUNTRY 

NAME
TICKER SYMBOL EXCHANGE NAME

841605160 Dror Ortho-Design, Inc. USA DROR OTHER OTC Market

080826009 Uncle's Ice Cream USA USIC OTHER OTC Market

119216045 Solventum Corporation USA SOLV NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE

117701971 Bark, Inc. USA BARK NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE

832212570 Westrock Coffee Company USA WEST NASDAQ

117945929 Syra Health Corp. USA SYRA NASDAQ

830402314 Sobr Safe, Inc. USA SOBR NASDAQ

114985066 Neurogene Inc. USA NGNE NASDAQ

118385720 Neumora Therapeutics, Inc. USA NMRA NASDAQ

119088846 Maison Solutions Inc. USA MSS NASDAQ

118756722 Lirum Therapeutics, Inc. USA LRTX NASDAQ

963304170 Horizon Technology Finance Corporation USA HRZN NASDAQ

114258356 Fibrobiologics, Inc. USA FBLG NASDAQ

118064770 Etao International Co., Ltd. USA ETAO NASDAQ

828863022 Carmot Therapeutics Inc. USA CRMO NASDAQ

118908809 Cargo Therapeutics, Inc. USA CRGX NASDAQ

081017660 Brightspring Health Services, Inc. USA BTSG NASDAQ

117138450 Boundless Bio, Inc. USA BOLD NASDAQ

118593622 Sequoia Vaccines, Inc. USA SQVI AMEX

656369402 K. S. TERMINALS INC. TAIWAN 3003 TAIWAN STOCK EXCHANGE

656910838 Steminent Biotherapeutics Inc. TAIWAN 7729 GRE TAI SECURITY MARKET

480040050 Galderma Holding SA SWITZERLAND GALD SIX SWISS EXCHANGE

659416569 KAHAWATTE PLANTATIONS PLC SRI LANKA KAHA.N0000 COLOMBO (SRI LANKA) STOCK EXCHANGE

659421379 CEYLON TEA BROKERS PLC SRI LANKA CTBL.N0000 COLOMBO (SRI LANKA) STOCK EXCHANGE

643960123 SYRÁREN BEL SLOVENSKO a.s. SLOVAKIA 1ZPM401E BRATISLAVA STOCK EXCHANGE

491401161 Mylan N.V. NETHERLANDS MYL NASDAQ OMX

405322116 Unilever N.V. NETHERLANDS UNA EURONEXT AMSTERDAM STOCK EXCHANGE

660140386 SBH MARINE INDUSTRIES SDN. BHD. MALAYSIA 0300 BURSA MALAYSIA

372630494 Moolec Science SA LUXEMBOURG MLEC NASDAQ

696439954 DEMAE-CAN CO.,LTD. JAPAN 2484 TOKYO STOCK EXCHANGE

436129910 DAVIDE CAMPARI MILANO N.V. ITALY CPR ITALIAN SE (MERCATO CONTINUO ITALIA)

985690802 MURAL ONCOLOGY PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY IRELAND MURA NASDAQ

985640147 AVADEL PHARMACEUTICALS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY IRELAND AVDL NASDAQ

727634714 PT. GOLDEN PLANTATION TBK INDONESIA GOLL INDONESIA STOCK EXCHANGE

861208881 M.V.K. AGRO FOOD PRODUCT LIMITED INDIA MVKAGRO NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA

677738292 MUKKA PROTEINS LIMITED INDIA 544135 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI)

854498004 JAY KAILASH NAMKEEN LIMITED INDIA 544160 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI)

863655187 GOPAL SNACKS LIMITED INDIA 544140 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI)

342426379 Nikon SLM Solutions AG GERMANY AM3D XETRA

544813363 Wens Foodstuff Group Co., Ltd. CHINA 300498 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

544806490 Rongsheng Petrochemical Co., Ltd. CHINA 002493 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

546878877 Guangdong Delian Group Co., Ltd. CHINA 002666 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

420933202 Nantong Jiangshan Agrochemical & Chemicals Limited Liability Co., Ltd. CHINA 600389 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

545339124 Mingyang Smart Energy Group Limited CHINA 601615 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

545318540 Keboda Technology Co., Ltd. CHINA 603786 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

529363732 Hymson Laser Technology Group Co., Ltd. CHINA 688559 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

243258891 Hempalta Inc CANADA HEMP TSX VENTURE EXCHANGE

254744753 Affinor Growers Inc CANADA AFI CANADIAN NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE


